
Derby All Round Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
SHOT Classic Derby & Futurity 11/20/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 15 2nd 15 3rd 15 1st 15
24 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 1.0 15.0 2.0 14.0 1.0 15.0 10.0 6.0 50.0 1
87 Rodney Rosenauer - Pepcid Bell - 4880976 2.0 14.0 10.0 6.0 3.0 13.0 1.0 15.0 48.0 2
30  Zinn Lindsey - NP Judys Ten - 4918991 5.0 11.0 3.0 13.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 13.0 45.0 3
62 Thomas Hicks - NP Greyt Socks - 4947803 4.0 12.0 1.0 15.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 43.0 4
130 Todd Richardson - HA Gypsys Nic - 4850419 7.0 9.0 5.0 11.0 6.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 39.0 5
121 Stuart Bozeman - NP Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 2.0 14.0 8.0 8.0 38.0 6
44 Steve Drennan - NP Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 13.0 3.0 6.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 2.0 14.0 36.0 7
82 Laurie Shelton - NP CJ Lights - 5020002 3.0 13.0 11.0 5.0 5.0 11.0 11.0 5.0 34.0 8
32 Kelsey Watring - NP, COL Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 8.0 8.0 4.0 12.0 11.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 32.0 9
12 Randy Martin - NP Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 11.0 5.0 12.0 4.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 25.0 10
90 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 6.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 13.0 3.0 14.0 2.0 23.0 11
88 Liz Truax - Pines Jeweled Sabre - 4805836 15.0 1.0 15.0 1.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 12.0 21.0 12
28 Becky Wood - Whisky Moon - 4800762 12.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 12.0 4.0 5.0 11.0 21.0 13
3 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 10.0 6.0 13.0 3.0 14.0 2.0 13.0 3.0 14.0 14

45 Marissa Becker - MS Super Queen - 4988205 14.0 2.0 9.0 7.0 15.0 1.0 15.0 1.0 11.0 15



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Classic Derby & Futurity 2011
Non-Pro_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/20/2011 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 2 3 6 10 5 4 8 9

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 15 24 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 79.0

2 14 87 Rodney Rosenauer - Pepcid Bell - 4880976 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 78.5

3 13 82 Laurie Shelton - NP CJ Lights - 5020002 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 78.0

4 12 62 Thomas Hicks - NP Greyt Socks - 4947803 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 76.5

5 11 30  Zinn Lindsey - NP Judys Ten - 4918991 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.5

6 10 90 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 74.0

7 9 130 Todd Richardson - HA Gypsys Nic - 4850419 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 73.5

8 8 32 Kelsey Watring - NP, COL Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 73.0

9 7 121 Stuart Bozeman - NP Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.0

10 6 3 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 72.5

Non-Pro Pleasure SHOT Classic Derby & FuturityLocation:Kelly Riccitelli
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11/20/2011 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 2 3 6 10 5 4 8 9

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Non-Pro Pleasure SHOT Classic Derby & FuturityLocation:Kelly Riccitelli

11 5 12 Randy Martin - NP Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 72.0

12 4 28 Becky Wood - Whisky Moon - 4800762 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 71.5

13 3 44 Steve Drennan - NP Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.5 7.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 71.0

14 2 45 Marissa Becker - MS Super Queen - 4988205 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 70.5

15 1 88 Liz Truax - Pines Jeweled Sabre - 4805836 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Classic Derby & Futurity 2011
Non-Pro_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/20/2011 Judge:

15 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 5 2 3 4 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
lope to 
walk 

bridge

open / 
close 
gate

mailbx, 
log, 
mail, 
rope, 
side 

rope / 
drag Fig 

8

trot 
trees

lope to 
tree trap

back, 90 
turn left

walk 
trees, 
exit

trot 
trees

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 15 62 Thomas Hicks - NP Greyt Socks - 4947803 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 85.0

2 14 24 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 79.0

3 13 30  Zinn Lindsey - NP Judys Ten - 4918991 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 78.0

4 12 32 Kelsey Watring - NP, COL Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 77.0

5 11 130 Todd Richardson - HA Gypsys Nic - 4850419 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 76.0

6 10 44 Steve Drennan - NP Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

7 9 121 Stuart Bozeman - NP Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 10.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 75.0

8 8 90 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 8.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 75.0

9 7 45 Marissa Becker - MS Super Queen - 4988205 10.0 10.0 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 71.0

10 6 87 Rodney Rosenauer - Pepcid Bell - 4880976 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 71.0

Non-Pro Trail SHOT Classic Derby & FuturityLocation:Earnest Wilson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Classic Derby & Futurity 2011
Non-Pro_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/20/2011 Judge:

15 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 5 2 3 4 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
lope to 
walk 

bridge

open / 
close 
gate

mailbx, 
log, 
mail, 
rope, 
side 

rope / 
drag Fig 

8

trot 
trees

lope to 
tree trap

back, 90 
turn left

walk 
trees, 
exit

trot 
trees

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Non-Pro Trail SHOT Classic Derby & FuturityLocation:Earnest Wilson

11 5 82 Laurie Shelton - NP CJ Lights - 5020002 7.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

12 4 12 Randy Martin - NP Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 9.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 67.0

13 3 3 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 65.0

14 2 28 Becky Wood - Whisky Moon - 4800762 9.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 62.0

15 1 88 Liz Truax - Pines Jeweled Sabre - 4805836 6.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 58.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Classic Derby & Futurity 2011
Non-Pro_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/20/2011 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 7 4 8 2 6 1 3 5

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 
Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs
Left 

Rollbck
Right 

Rollbck
Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 15 24 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 61.0

2 14 121 Stuart Bozeman - NP Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 60.0

3 13 87 Rodney Rosenauer - Pepcid Bell - 4880976 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 59.0

4 12 62 Thomas Hicks - NP Greyt Socks - 4947803 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 56.0

5 11 82 Laurie Shelton - NP CJ Lights - 5020002 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 54.0

6 10 130 Todd Richardson - HA Gypsys Nic - 4850419 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 52.0

7 9 44 Steve Drennan - NP Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 51.0

8 8 30  Zinn Lindsey - NP Judys Ten - 4918991 7.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.0

9 7 88 Liz Truax - Pines Jeweled Sabre - 4805836 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.0

10 6 12 Randy Martin - NP Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 49.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

SHOT Classic Derby & FuturityLocation:Tom Neel



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Classic Derby & Futurity 2011
Non-Pro_Reining
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11/20/2011 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 7 4 8 2 6 1 3 5

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 
Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs
Left 

Rollbck
Right 

Rollbck
Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

SHOT Classic Derby & FuturityLocation:Tom Neel

11 5 32 Kelsey Watring - NP, COL Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 48.0

12 4 28 Becky Wood - Whisky Moon - 4800762 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 46.0

13 3 90 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 41.0

14 2 3 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 40.0

15 1 45 Marissa Becker - MS Super Queen - 4988205 2.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 29.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Classic Derby & Futurity 2011
Non-Pro_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11/20/2011 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 2 3 4 3 4

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

1 15.0 87 Rodney Rosenauer - Pepcid Bell - 4880976 7 7 8 9 8 9 48

2 14.0 44 Steve Drennan - NP Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7 7 8 8 8 8 46

3 13.0 30  Zinn Lindsey - NP Judys Ten - 4918991 8 8 6 7 8 7 44

4 12.0 88 Liz Truax - Pines Jeweled Sabre - 4805836 7 8 7 8 6 7 43

5 11.0 28 Becky Wood - Whisky Moon - 4800762 5 7 7 8 6 8 41

6 10.0 12 Randy Martin - NP Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7 7 7 8 6 6 41

7 9.0 130 Todd Richardson - HA Gypsys Nic - 4850419 7 7 6 9 4 7 40

8 8.0 121 Stuart Bozeman - NP Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 7 8 4 6 6 7 38

9 7.0 32 Kelsey Watring - NP, COL Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 4 5 8 8 4 6 35

10 6.0 24 Mozaun Mc Kibben - Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 6 7 7 7 2 6 35

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

OT Classic Derby & Fut

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)
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11/20/2011 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 2 3 4 3 4

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

OT Classic Derby & Fut

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

11 5.0 82 Laurie Shelton - NP CJ Lights - 5020002 5 7 4 5 6 7 34

12 4.0 62 Thomas Hicks - NP Greyt Socks - 4947803 2 2 7 8 7 7 33

13 3.0 3 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 5 6 3 4 7 7 32

14 2.0 90 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 5 4 3 4 8 7 31

15 1.0 45 Marissa Becker - MS Super Queen - 4988205 6 6 4 4 0 0 20
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